DATE
11/13/23
12/1/23
2/1/24
4/2/24

UNIT #
134
46
36
52

STREET
VILLAGE LA
BAYPATH WAY
BAYPATH WAY
BAYPATH WAY

LIST #
10211
5448
4293
4594

ASSESSMENT
$106,100
$98,200
$101,200
$100,700

SALES PRICE VOL/PAGE
$300,000 1378/0282
$226,000 1379/0424
$197,000 1382/0316
$295,000 1384/0796

RATIO ISLAND VIEW |
0.35
0.43
0.48
0.34



